The Power of Reliability
Innovative Circuit Technology Ltd.
26921 Gloucester Way, Langley, BC, Canada   V4W 3Y3
Tel: 604-856-6303 | Fax: 604-856-6365 | Email: sales@ictcorporate.com | www.ict-power.com
Page 1 800-315-000
52YEARS
of
R E L I A B I L I T Y

All models come with a 3 year warranty.  Minimum internal wiring
and conformal coating of the electronics protects these converters
from life-shortening vibration and moisture.
Low Cost of Ownership
Performance and Flexibility
ICT ISOLATED SERIES 2 DC-DC converters feature an all new design
that builds on the ICT legacy of reliability and performance. This line
delivers higher efficiency, an on/off control contact to help save energy
and battery life, 3 new high power models, and a 3-year warranty.
With all new price points, the ISOLATED SERIES 2 provides an
unmatched level of price-performance in the industry.
ISOLATED SERIES 2 converters can operate from a negative or
positive ground electrical system, and are ideal for applications
where complete isolation is necessary between primary and secondary
circuits, as well as from the chassis.
12 Amps ICT1212-12AI2
35 Amps ICT1212-35AI2
  5 Amps ICT1224-5AI2
10 Amps ICT1224-10AI2
20 Amps ICT1224-20AI2
48VDC   5 Amps ICT103048-5AI2
12 Amps ICT206012-12AI2
20 Amps ICT206012-20AI2
35 Amps ICT206012-35AI2
  5 Amps ICT206024-5AI2
10 Amps ICT206024-10AI2
48VDC   5 Amps ICT103048-5AI2
12 Amps ICT206012-12AI2
20 Amps ICT206012-20AI2
35 Amps ICT206012-35AI2